

ö

C.A.No. 1453-1458 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION III
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7-12 in Civil Appeal.No.1453-1458/2001

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, AHMEDABAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR POLY FAB (P) LTD. & ORS.
(For stay) (With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Harish N.Salve, S.G.
Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

No interim relief.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master