

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1453-1458/2001

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR POLY FAB (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 15/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Pandey, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for two weeks, as
prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master